
Mississippi College (24-1 (21-1 ASC)) -vs- Texas-Tyler (9-16 (9-13 ASC))
02/18/06 at Tyler, TX (Herrington Patriot Center)

 
 

 
 
Mississippi College 85

Texas-Tyler 73

Date: 02/18/06
Time: 3:00 AM
Attendance: 478
Site: Tyler, TX (Herrington Patriot Center)
Referees: John Stigliano, David Schmidt, Winfred George

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Mississippi College 52 33 85
Texas-Tyler 32 41 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Tyler Winford * 21 5-7 0-1 3-4 2-2 4 1 0 0 1 0 13
25 Orlando Lewis * 25 4-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11
24 Devin Jones * 31 4-12 0-0 2-2 4-2 6 2 4 1 1 4 10
20 Jimmy Johns * 23 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 0 6
21 Willie Powers * 12 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 2 3 0 0 0 6
34 Jaszmine Eugene 8 5-10 3-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 13
22 Jonathan Collins 16 3-3 0-0 3-3 1-1 2 0 2 0 1 1 9
00 Ryan Hudson 7 2-5 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 0 1 0 2 0 7
44 Lonnie Vasquez 16 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3
32 Patrick Veal 4 1-2 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
01 Timothy Broomfield 18 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 2 0 2
05 Gene Hunt 1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
04 Cedric Armstrong 14 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
03 Steven Blevins 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Thomas Gray 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23 Thad Burke 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jonathan Dillon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-59 9-15 16-21 12-21 33 15 21 5 7 5 85

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-59   50.8 % 9-15   60.0 % 16-21   76.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Jamal Vanderbilt * 25 7-9 3-4 3-5 2-3 5 4 2 2 1 0 20
22 Ryan Salters * 30 6-10 1-2 1-2 1-6 7 4 6 2 1 0 14
10 Joe Henderson * 34 5-14 0-3 3-5 1-2 3 3 1 1 0 0 13
03 Brandon Weasby * 36 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3
45 Brandon Hobbs * 14 1-4 0-0 1-2 3-0 3 3 1 3 0 0 3
43 Mike Smith 13 2-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 1 1 2 2 0 7
35 Patrick Branche 27 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 0 0 0 6
33 Mirada Reed 18 2-8 1-6 0-0 1-4 5 2 1 1 2 0 5
04 Matt Riccardi 1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-57 8-20 11-18 13-21 34 20 14 12 6 0 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-57   47.4 % 8-20   40.0 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Mississippi College 52

Texas-Tyler 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Tyler Winford 21 5-7 0-1 3-4 2-2 4 1 0 0 1 0 13
25 Orlando Lewis 25 4-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11
24 Devin Jones 31 4-12 0-0 2-2 4-2 6 2 4 1 1 4 10
20 Jimmy Johns 23 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 0 6
21 Willie Powers 12 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 2 3 0 0 0 6
34 Jaszmine Eugene 8 5-10 3-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 13
22 Jonathan Collins 16 3-3 0-0 3-3 1-1 2 0 2 0 1 1 9
0 Ryan Hudson 7 2-5 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 0 1 0 2 0 7
44 Lonnie Vasquez 16 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3
32 Patrick Veal 4 1-2 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
1 Timothy Broomfield 18 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 2 0 2
5 Gene Hunt 1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 Cedric Armstrong 14 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
3 Steven Blevins 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Thomas Gray 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23 Thad Burke 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jonathan Dillon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-59 9-15 16-21 12-21 33 15 21 5 7 5 85
50.8 % 60.0 % 76.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Jamal Vanderbilt 25 7-9 3-4 3-5 2-3 5 4 2 2 1 0 20
22 Ryan Salters 30 6-10 1-2 1-2 1-6 7 4 6 2 1 0 14
10 Joe Henderson 34 5-14 0-3 3-5 1-2 3 3 1 1 0 0 13
3 Brandon Weasby 36 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3
45 Brandon Hobbs 14 1-4 0-0 1-2 3-0 3 3 1 3 0 0 3
43 Mike Smith 13 2-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 1 1 2 2 0 7
35 Patrick Branche 27 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 0 0 0 6
33 Mirada Reed 18 2-8 1-6 0-0 1-4 5 2 1 1 2 0 5
4 Matt Riccardi 1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-57 8-20 11-18 13-21 34 20 14 12 6 0 73
47.4 % 40.0 % 61.1 %



2nd Half Box Score
Mississippi College 33

Texas-Tyler 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Tyler Winford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Orlando Lewis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Devin Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Jimmy Johns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Willie Powers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Jaszmine Eugene 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jonathan Collins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Ryan Hudson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Lonnie Vasquez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Patrick Veal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Timothy Broomfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Gene Hunt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cedric Armstrong 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Steven Blevins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Thomas Gray 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Thad Burke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jonathan Dillon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Jamal Vanderbilt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ryan Salters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Joe Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Brandon Weasby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Brandon Hobbs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Mike Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Patrick Branche 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mirada Reed 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Matt Riccardi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


